
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-MC-23-005                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 2/10/2022   

 

Title:   CCTV Inspection, Repair & Maintenance  

               at Martin State Airport                                                                                  Time Bids Due: 1:00:00 p.m.                                 

           

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 2:00:00 p.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Condortech Services, Inc. 

Fairfax, VA 

$728,950.00 4 

 

2 Advanced Security Safe & Lock 

Baltimore, MD 

$880,592.64 5 

 

3 Advanosys LLC 

Gaithersburg, MD 

$599,500.00 3 

4 Browns Communications, Inc, 

Parkville, MD 

$496,706.00 1 

5 I-Comm, Inc 

Lorton, Va. 

$498,900.00 2 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:    Browns Communications, Inc.                                                                                            Total Bid Price: $496,706.00  

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___Monica Queen________________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___Gayle Mealy_________________________________ 


